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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Simi H Yoosaf TC-7/2948 CRA 192 B, Chenthi Plavila, Pongumoodu, 
Medical College P O, Kazhakkoottam, 695011

 

2 28/01/2026 Nair Anita Vijayakumaran 176 A, Pragathi Karingal, Maranalloor, Kandala, Kattakada, 
695512

 

3 28/01/2026 Mohanan Nair C 18/803,Pooram,Kavumthitta, Ayanimoodu, Pallichal, 
Vedivachankovil, Kattakkada, 695501

 

4 28/01/2026 Prasanna Kumari O 18/803,Pooram,Kavumthitta, Ayanimoodu, Pallichal, 
Vedivachankovil, Kattakkada, 695501

 

5 28/01/2026 SHEENA B  1/290 C GREEN VIEW, THAKIDIYIL LANE 
VATTAVILA, PERUKAVU P O, VILAVOORKKAL, 

KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

6 28/01/2026 Nandakumar M P 17/803,Pooram,Kavinthitta, Ayanimoodu, Pallichal, 
Vedivachankovil, Kattakkada, 695501

 

7 28/01/2026 Varsha S M 17/803,Pooram,Kavumthitta, Ayanimoodu, Pallichal, 
Vedivachankovil, Kattakkada, 695501
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8 28/01/2026 Vanaja Scaria VAIKUNDAM, PRAKRITI LANE, PANDARAKANDAM 
ROAD, PIDARM, MALAYINKIL, MALAYINKIL, 

KATTAKADA, 695571

 

9 28/01/2026 Anjana Pushpakumar S 0, PLANKALA VEEDU, GOVINDAMANGALAM, 
OORUTTAMBALAM P O, KATTAKKADA, 695507

 

10 28/01/2026 Sumesh S 478, Poyoorkonath Veedu Nellikadu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

11 28/01/2026 Kiran Scaria Vaikundam, MP 20/370H, Prakriti Gardens, Pandarakandam 
Road,, Malayinkeezh, Malayinkeezh, Kattakada, 695571

 

12 28/01/2026 Vishnu S 478, Poyoorkonath Veedu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

13 28/01/2026 Sasi Varuvilakathu Veed, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

14 28/01/2026 GOPIKA S Varuvilakathu Veed, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

15 28/01/2026 Joseph Christ Vilas, Valiyottukonam, Vilivoorkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakkada, 695573

 

16 28/01/2026 Rahulan Kizhakkekara Puthan Veed, Kattakkode, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

17 28/01/2026 Suma Parvathy Bhavan, Varuvilakam, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

18 28/01/2026 Suraprasad Rithuragam, Alantharakonam, Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

19 28/01/2026 Parvathy S Parvathy Bhavan, Varuvilakam, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572
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20 28/01/2026 Lal Prasad Eden, Kurishumuttam Road, Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakkada, 695573

 

21 28/01/2026 MANJIMA RAJESH R S ANJALI BHAVAN, POOCHEDIVILA, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakada, 695572

 

22 28/01/2026 Roshan L Prasad Eden, Kurishumuttam Road, Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakkada, 695573

 

23 28/01/2026 Greeshma L Prasad Eden, Kurishumuttam Road, Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

24 28/01/2026 Reshma L Prasad Eden, Kurishumuttam Road, Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakkada, 695573

 

25 28/01/2026 Usha Kumari Eden, Kurishumuttam Road, Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

26 28/01/2026 Raveendran V Thunduvilakam, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

27 28/01/2026 Valsala Thunduvilakathu Veed, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

28 28/01/2026 John Baniyan Bethel house TC27/2061, Kurisadi line statue, vanchiyoor, 
statue, thiruvananthapuram, 695001

 

29 28/01/2026 Sumathy Bethel house TC27/2061, Kurisadi line statue, vanchiyoor, 
statue, thiruvananthapuram, 695001

 

30 28/01/2026 SRUTHY L PULLUVILAKATHU VEEDU, MANGOTTUKONAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, KATTAKODE, KATTAKADA, 

695572

 

31 28/01/2026 ATHIRA A DAVID ATHIRA BHAVAN, CHARIVILA KULATHUMMAL, 
KULATHUMMAL, KATTAKADA, KATTAKADA, 

695572
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32 28/01/2026 ANUJA DAVID A ATHIRA BHAVAN, CHARIVILA, KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA, KATTAKADA, 695572

 

33 28/01/2026 Abhin Jose J M KADAYARA PUTHEN VEEDU KARIYOTTUKONAM, 
KULATHUMMAL KATTAKADA, KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKADA, KATTAKADA, 695572

 

34 28/01/2026 Shain J S Bethel house TC27/2061, Kurisadi line statue, vanchiyoor, 
statue, thiruvananthapuram, 695001

 

35 28/01/2026 Sulochana C Kallil Illam, Malayam, Malayam, Malayam, Kattakada, 
695571

 

36 28/01/2026 Jayan P Kallil Illam, Malayam, Malayam, Malayam, Kattakada, 
695571

 

37 28/01/2026 MARY VIMALA S 14/684 A SINDHU BHAVAN, CHERUPARA, PEYAD P 
O, VILAPPIL, KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

38 28/01/2026 SHIBU A S 14/684 A SINDHU BHAVAN, CHERUPARA, PEYAD P 
O, VILAPPIL, KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

39 28/01/2026 Abhinav S KIZHAKKUMKARA PUTHEN VEEDU, 
Mukkampalamoodu, Pallichal, Naruvamoodu, 

Neyyattinkara, 695528

 

40 28/01/2026 Rajesh Kumar K V Sreemangalam,, Sreenagar House No 3,, Manappuram, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 

695571

 

41 28/01/2026 Shyla O Sreemangalam,, Sreenagar House No 3, Manappuram, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 

695571

 

42 28/01/2026 Kavya R S Sreemangalam, Sreenagar House No 3,, Manappuram, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 

695571

 

43 28/01/2026 Beena S V Kidankil Veedu, Naruvamoodu, Pallichal, Naruvamoodu P 
O, Neyyattinkara, 695528
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44 28/01/2026 Sagar S U 13/192 B VAISHNAVAM KARIYARIKATHU, 
CHOOZHATTUKOTTA MALAYAM P O, 

VILAVOORKKAL, MALAYAM P O, KATTAKKADA, 
695571

 

45 28/01/2026 A S NADASREE Nadabrahmam, Kizhakkekara, Kulathummel, Kattakada, 
Kattakada, 695572

 

46 28/01/2026 Nisanth S Y Karunya Nivas, Kunnumpurathu Vadakkekara, 
Kulathummel, Kattakada, Kattakada, 695572

 

47 28/01/2026 Stanly C Karunya Nivas, Kunnumpurath Vadakkekara, Kulathummel, 
Kattakada, Kattakada, 695572

 

48 28/01/2026 Sai Ganga S 495 B, Gowri Mandiram, Kombadikkal, Kattakada, 
Kattakada, 695572

 

49 28/01/2026 YESODA C Karunya Nivas, Kunnumpurathu Vadakkekara, 
Kulathummel, Kattakada, Kattakada, 695572

 

50 28/01/2026 Amalsyam S A Sree Padam, Mahathma Nagar, Kuruvinmugal, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel, Kattakkada, 695571

 

51 28/01/2026 MAHI S NAIR Suresh Mandiram, Anchuthenginmoodu, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

52 28/01/2026 Pratheeshchandran Vaaru Vilakathu Puthan Veed, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

53 28/01/2026 Sathyan Varu Vilakathu Puthan Veed, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

54 28/01/2026 Santha Varuvilakathu Puthan Veed, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

55 28/01/2026 Mangala Devi K P 17/378 Gurulayam, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572
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56 28/01/2026 Aswin M R 17/378 Gurulayam, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

57 28/01/2026 Pathummalkunj 17/20 PMH Manzil, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

58 28/01/2026 Vijayan C Pulluvilakathu Veedu, Nandavanam, KULATHUMMEL, 
kattakada, KULATHUMMEL, 695572

 

59 28/01/2026 Rasheed M 17/126 Vaaru Vilakathu Veed, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

60 28/01/2026 Vinitha D A 79, Nandakam, Thenguvila, Kottampally, 
Ambalathinkala, Kattakada, 695572

 

61 28/01/2026 Augustian L 2/315 A M House, Villidumpara, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

62 28/01/2026 Thankamany G 2/333 TCA Bhavan, Thozhukkalkkonam, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

63 28/01/2026 Cherupushpam M 2/333 TCA Bhavan, Thozhukkalkkonam, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

64 28/01/2026 Lathi T V 2/289 Sukumari Vilasam, Villidumpara, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


